; KansAas CORPORATION COMMISSION @ﬂ ‘GI N AL L Femacos
OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DiVISION Form Must Be Typed
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32073 APl No. 15 - 001-29926-0000

Name: ___Thompson Oil Company Spot Description: _S€ quarter
Address 1: _2260 South Dakota Road SW__SW _SW.Se gec. 5  Twp. 24 s r 19 East[ ] West
Address 2: 165 Feetfrom [ North/ EZ ‘South Line of Section
City: _lola State: Ks Zip: 66749 .+ 2440 Feetfrom [/] East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Jerry Thompson Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 363-1045 OOne Onw lse Osw
CONTRACTOR: License #_33977 County: _Allen
Name: __EK Energy LLC Lease Name: _East Monfort well #: _DW1
Wellsite Geologist: /@ Field Name: __l0Ia
Purchaser: _Coffeyville Resources Producing Formation: Tucker
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:_ 1090 Kelly Bushing: 1094
v New Well __ Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 1030 Plug Back Total Depth: 1030
v Qil SWD _____ siow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 20.5 Feet
Gas ENHR ______ SIGW A Muttiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [/No
———__ CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet
Dry Other If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: __20.5 ft

(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)
feet depth to: _surface w/_5 sx cmt.

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well info as follows:

Operator: Drilling Fluid Management Plan At T N 5’”‘!"0
{Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Well Name:
Original Comp.Date: _______ Original TotalDepth: Chioridecontent: _____~~ ppm Fluidvolume: __________ bbis
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:
Dual Completion Docket No.: Operator Name:
_____ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.: Lease Name: License No.:
03/16/2010 03/18/2010 03/18/20110 Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. (] East[ ] West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or County: Docket No.: ‘
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
are complete angi correct to the best of gy knowledge.

Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY
itle: Owner - 05/03/2010
Tite: Date: Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 day of Maj , if Denied, Yes [_] Date:
20 l O ] . ) __ Wireline Log Received
‘ Mw ____ Geologist Report Received
Notary Pubhcﬁ]ﬂ)(\ﬂ N ! UIC Distribution RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires: —1, | \ ‘ \"L KANSAS CORPORATION CDMMISSION
MAY 0 5 2010

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas

RACHELLE LAYMO
i “]\ 12 NSERVATION Di
My Appt. Expires 7 CONS WIGHITA. '?SVISION

e




PAYLESS CONCRETE PRODUCTS,INC. B E
P.O. BOX 664 : s
802 N. INDUSTRIAL RD. Invoice Number: 26216-26217,26252-53

IOLA, KS 66749 Invoice Date: Mar 19, 2010
Page: 1

Voice: 620-365-5588 B o Duplicate
Fax:

Bill To: Ship to:
CASHFORC.0.D.'S JEROME THOMPSON
802 N. INDUSTRIAL RD. 2260 N. DAKOTA RD.
IOLA, KS 66749 IOLA, KS 66749
Customer ID . Customer PO o Payment Terms
- CASH/C.OD. THOMPSON/WELL#AG6DW1 / C.0.D. -
~SalesRepD- - = - ~ Shipping Method~~>—"" _ ShipDate . Due Date
TRUCK 3/19/10
Quantity Item ; Description Unit Price Amount
60.00 | CEMENTMWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/16/10 7.60 456.00
TICKET#26216
1.00 | TRUCKING TRUCKING CHARGE 3/16/10 50.00 50.00
3 TICKET#26216 -
60.00 | CEMENT/WATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/16/10 7.60 456.00
TICKET#26217
62.50 | CEMENTWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/19/10 7.60 475.00
) TICKET#26252
1.00 | TRUCKING TRUCKING CHARGE 3/19/10 50.00 50.00
TICKET#26252
62.50 | CEMENTWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/19/10 7.60 475.00
TICKET#26253
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPQRATION COMMISSION
a . |
MAY |05 2010 |
|
CONSERVATION DIVISION ‘
WICHITA, KS ‘
Subtotal 1,962.00 ‘
Sales Tax 123.62 |
Total Invoice Amount 2,085.62
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied
TOTAL 2,085.62




Drillers Log
Contractor EK Energy LLC

Company : Thompson Oil License# 33977
County: Allen
Farm Monfort Sec S Twp : 24 Range: 19E
Well No: DW-1 Location: 165 FSL
API: 15-001-29926-0000 . Location: 2440 FEL
Surface Pipe : 20.5° Spot : SW-SW-SW-SE
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
Soil & day 12 Drilled 12 ¥4 Holeset 20.5° 85/8 cemented 5 sx
44 Lime 56 Drifled 6 32 Hole
81 Shale 137
227 Lime 1 364
4 Shale 368 Started 3-16-10
6 Lime 374 Finished 3-18-10
187 Shale 561
19 Lime 580 T.D. Hole 1030"
64 Shale 644 T.D. Pipe 1018’
36 Lime 680
26 Shale 706 Bottom jt. 42"  31.7
30 Lime 736
8 Shale 794
5 Lime 749
88 Shale 837
2 Lime 839
181 Shale 1020
10 Oil sand 1030

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 05 2010

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



- Lone Jack ()11 Company
509 East Walnut B
Blue Mound KS 66010

BIII To

' Thompson Oil -

Tola, KS 66749

Quantlty J

in.

- Sales Tax.

‘Jerry Th()'npson

2260 North Dakota Rd.

B A

Thank you for your business.”. .~

Description

Monfort Lease

1/3/19/10, Well #DW-1, circulated 125 sacks of cement to
: surfacc, pumped 670 gallons of water behmd cemcn‘t dlld shut
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600.00

6.30% -

VED
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600.00

137.80
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L. WICHITA, kS




PAYLESS CONCRETE PRODUCTS;INC. S e 5 aw g@ Q %
P.O. BOX 664 = N ' .
802 N. INDUSTRIAL RD. Invoice Number: 26216-26217,26252-53
IOLA, KS 66749 Invoice Date: Mar 19, 2010
Page: 1
Voice: 620-365-5588 Duplicate
Fax:
Bill To: Ship to:
CASHFOR C.0.D.'S JEROME THOMPSON
802 N. INDUSTRIAL RD. 2260 N. DAKOTARD.
IOLA, KS 66749 IOLA, KS 66749
Customer ID . Customer PO — Payment Terms
CASH/C.OD. THQMPSON/WELL#AB(éDW1 / C.0.D.
~Sales RepiD -~ _ ; Shipping Method~~>"" _ Ship Date Due Date
TRUCK 3/19/10
Quantity item ¢ Description Unit Price Amount
60.00 | CEMENTWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MiX 3/16/10 7.60 456.00
TICKET#26216
1.00 { TRUCKING TRUCKING CHARGE 3/16/10 50.00 50.00
. TICKET#26216 -
60.00 | CEMENTWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/16/10 7.60 456.00
) TICKET#26217
62.50 | CEMENTWATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/19/10 7.60 475.00
_ TICKET#26252
1.00 | TRUCKING TRUCKING CHARGE 3/19/10 50.00 50.00
TICKET#26252
62.50 | CEMENT/WATER CEMENT & WATER PER BAG MIX 3/19/10 7.60 475.00
TICKET#26253
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPQRATION COMMISSION
MAY 10 5 2010
CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS
Subtotal 1,962.00
Sales Tax 123.62
Total Invoice Amount 2,085.62
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied
TOTAL 2,085.62
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CONDITIONS

N Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road,
802 N. Industrlal Rd. under truck’s own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary’s direction,

- = seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks,
P . O. Box 664 \ roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer’s

Iola, Kansas 66749
Phone: (620) 365-5588

charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct
water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibiity for
strength test when water is added at customer’s request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to
complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic’s lien on the property
which is the subject of this contract.

C?Cts, Inc. risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A
W '

COBBI . THT /8%

CASH CUSTOHER JEROME THOMPSON/ THOMPSON 0OIL

ﬂ o BILL TD:2260 N DAKOTA RD
Di/\/ | | . DEL TO:BETWEEN 209052200 &
8. DAKATR, W N 8D

1086, K8 E6749

TIME FORMULA LOADSIZE YARDS ORDERED DRIVER/TRUCK PLANT/TRANSACTION #
B : 3 -
o % CAL Ji % QIR
UNGEIUIE I I S .28 ud 12, 30 . G i 32 ., Gf
DATE LOAD # . YARDS DEL. BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
fo Date 3 18. 23 yd |
[ e e N Coday i 6,25 vd 12359 4, 8% in 2E2EE
WARNING PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance
(TO BE SIGNED IF DEUVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE) H,0 Added By Request/Authorized By
. IRR |TAT|NG TO THE SKIN AND EYES . Dear Customer-The driver of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to . 2
Contains Porttand Cement, Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY - ¢ you for your signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his
CAUSE BURNS, Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of -, truck may possibly cause damage to- the premises andfor adjacent GAL X

Contact Wilh Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, If Iritation Persists, Get Medical

property i it places the material in this load where you desire . It is
Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

our wish to hefp you in every way that we can, but in order to do this | WEIGHMASTER
the driver is requesting that you sign this RELEASE relieving him and

(- p . this supptier from any ‘responsibility from any damage that may occur
‘ . CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURGHASER UPON " i X ;
w‘\" LEAVG o PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGIAL INSTRUCTIONS WUST be Svemmye b e oy Tre ey of . o o
8 TELEPHQ,N‘EP tothe O.FF'CE BEFORE lOAPING STARTS, . ) ) a0 agree o help him remove mud fiom the whee's of his vehicle so .
m ;'Sr?gs é%? promises 10 pay a o, induding foasonale a:'_omeys o, incured n colectng m Tﬁevﬂlrl\é:(slgt:uee’dl:‘;rgzs "é ?:::rtnnffl;n::z’i ::k? ﬂr‘ﬂlneaslsc:r]\’:g?\::r ug}:gg m SI(SENATURE B“E’llﬂw b:N?chAéreg THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
+ All accounts not pakd within 30 days of dellvary wil bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum, of this ruck and Ils supplier for any and al damaga o the premisas N DELIVDER pljl PThlEgE ° ESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
" NotRespd Ihlpf React Ay t y Color Quality, No Claim Al deJ less Made at Ti e af iavc%mr pmpmnwcg ey be climed by anyore o e e IO IS CUB LN
A 6 tor Re: 8 r r 9 N d .
.Mg(eﬁ:'splsqnée"ve'eé ACtve ggregate of or Qui ||y 0 Claim Allowe niess Made ime g‘lé}ﬂE%J of delivery IS order. // LAD .;v EIVED BY:
A $25 Senvice Chargs and Loss of the Cash Discount wil be coliected on al Returned Checks. . L, \ m“"ﬁ
Excess Delay Time Charged @ $50/HR. X ] tio B PPN (a - 'MM"'
QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION /7 UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
6.25 HELL WELL (10 SACKS PER UNTT) RECENED . ove.25 76.06 - 475.00
i. 60 TRUCKING TRUCKING CHEBRGE 1.08 - 46, 00 50. 6@
"
0 ' - MAY 05 2010
. ' :
CONSERVATION DIVISION : i
WICHITA, KS
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED .
f(? 1. JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN ShbTetal $ 5e5. 4%
E ) Cié 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT
3 ¢ 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION TEX 3‘% 6" 2@@ 33\3 @8
puv) (1., ! arhiveglios START UNLOADING - | & Roptomwaren D oM & OmeR TMEDUE  Tptal ¢ 338, 08
5 A Si55 ‘Ohder ¢ 558. 68
PR . ADDITIONALCHARGEY
TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME . . DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2
. : GRAND TOTAL ) |

B T T S NN N SO S O D E S U
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T ; . -
g 1 &?NDITIONsb delivered h ibl bl d,
% . crete to-be. delivered to the nearest t ass Il
802~'N I ndust rial Rd § l\‘ ungerr truck's ownepo?N:r D?JB teo gell\r/ery :f%%i:lerz g:) l|rr1|te(r,r‘|lweerdgxry sadlreecggn
_ seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks,
& P Q 6 664 P 1 C t I roidv_\ﬁys' drlveways buxl(;lngs t;ees, shrubbery, etc., which are at custorvéer:
ved e flotted ti loading truck 5 ut er yare
Iola, Kansas 66749 ayless Co gi‘ete cts, Inc. o e s e e o e
! En . \[ tents for strengt dicated. We d t ] n;
Phone: (620) 365-5588 Sl &@’ e vt when whtor s o of oot raque T (eopony fr
° NOTICE TO OWNER
- g T Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to
' \ , complete this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic’s lien on the property
' X which is the subject of this contract.
@@;@m t A TH7/2% o
1 CUSTOMER : ' JEROME THOMPSON/THIMPSDN OIL a
N BILL TO:226® K DAKGTHR RD .
e Fi ‘ . e n ,
! : ' DEL TO:BETWEEN 200082208 &
. S.DRKOTR, M ¥ SD ‘ -
? - I@L@ S 2749 , '
" TIME FORMULA ) LOADSIZE YARDS ORDERED DRIVER/T HUCK " | PLANT/TRANSACTION #
: E - % CQL cIM % AIR
B5:73:83p  WELL .25 yd 12,50 yd 9. B8 3e 9. 8B
DATE LOAD # B YARDS DEL. BATCH# WATER TRIM SLUMP TICKET NUMBER
e Date 4| B4,50 yd :
. ; 3 . e
B3=-19-18 faday e 12,38 vd 12569 4. BB in 26253
WARNING : PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE Excessive Water is Detrimental to Cencrete Performance
(TO BE SIGNED F DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)
) IRR'TATlNG To THE SKIN AND EYES Dear Customer-The driver of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to 0 Added Bv RequestlAuthonzed By
Contains Portland Cement. Wear. Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY, .| you for your signature s of the opinion that the size and weight of his
CAUSE BURNS, Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case Oi " truck may possibly cause damage to the préfiises andfor adjacent | | oo it GAL X
Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, If Iritation Perslsls, Get Medical property if it ptaces the material in this load where you desire it. t is”
Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY. . our wish to help you in every way that we can, but in‘order to do this WEIGHMASTEﬂ
| ‘/6 i me duver‘ is ;:aquesung re(ha( yog l:xygr:m(ms RELEASE leh;v:ng him and - —
N CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON is suppler ffom any fesponeibily from any damag® hat ey o -] a4
¢ 4 LEAING the PLANT, ANY GHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be Z’me‘:fay: pireding ’é’; ﬁg’?jﬂterymgfp o ans'?n??ay'ﬁi' /
vl TELEPHONFD o the OFFICE BEFORE "OAD}NG ?TARTS' . ) ) also agres to help him remove mud from the wheels of his vehicle so // B .
;’:; :::\zrsolglns%d promises 1o pay all costs, including reasonable attomeys' fees, incurred in collecting ?:,:‘ rtll?evﬂlrlu ;:rls izt:\ee’d(g; ’g::)hlz ?rt‘r::rt“ ;;nng r?:l ;icﬂ:;;{;ziso&r;s?:\::;‘ xg}:gg mDSI gN ATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
o . . . of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the premises ] UPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum. andor adjacent propety which may be ciaimed by anyons to have' -WHEN DEL VERING INSIDE CURB LINE.
Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed,iumess Made at Time arisin out of dehvevy of this order. y
Materlal Is Delivered. SIGNED /,f.
A $25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Retumed Checks. : /
Excess Delay Time Charged @ $50/HR. X / s » Art
QUANTITY CODE DESCRIPTION L e T U gNTRRICE EXTENDED PRICE
Q VA
6. 2% . WELL WELL (1@ SACKS PER UNIT) «ﬁECEIVED o 12.00 L - 15,08 473, BB
: KANSASCORPORATION COMMISSION
MAY 05 2010
s CONSERVATION DIVISION
-3 - '4I AANOL lrr '\U
RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING - | DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN™ | TIME ALLOWED ) ~
’ : ‘ 17 JOB NOT READY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN b ‘&bT t a 1 $ [‘,? 75 ° ®@
2% .7 Lt slowrouroreuup 7. ACCIDENT Thy % 6. 306 29,93
o LR X Y {J " 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION . _ . t }l & S@&} 9_?

‘ LEFT PLANY ARRIVED JOB START UNLOADING " | - ‘;, CONTRACTORBROKEDOWN 5. OTHER | tmepue TPR@L v e I3
o p 7 ‘ fpder & 1063, 81
his w I oo :

SNy : A . L 1

Do BRI Lo S I | | AoomioNaL charc
TOTAL RGUND%TF“P‘ Tl MQNLQAPWGJJME.L 1 S U L SRR S DELAYTIME | ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 _ '1
t / l.- , GRAND ToTAL D [
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